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_Dated: 29-12-2020

OFFICE ORDER

In pursuance of Central Government Employees Welfare Co-ordination Committee,
Karnataka. Director ICAR-NIVEDI, Bengaluru is pleased to declare the following closed holidays
for ICAR-NIVEDI for the year 2021. In addition to these closed holidays, employees can avail any
two of the Restricted holidays,out of the list mentioned in the overleaf.

List of General Holidays -2021.

SL Holiday Date Day
No
I MakaraSankranti /Pongal 14-01-2021 Thursday
2. Republic Day 26-01-2021 Tuesday
! Good Friday 02-04-2021 Friday
4. Ugadi 13-04-2021 Tuesday
5. Mahavir Jayanti 25-04-2021 Sunday
6. Idu’lFitr (*) 14-05-2021 Friday
7 Buddha Purnima 26-05-2021 Wednesday
8. Id-ul-Zuha 21-07-2021 Wednesday
9. Independence Day. 15/08/2021 Sunday
10. Mubharram (*) 19-08-2021 Thursday
11. Ganesh Chaturthi/ Vinayaka Chaturthi 10-09-2021 Friday
12, Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02-10-2021 Saturday
13. Dussehra (Vijayadashmi) 15-10-2021 Friday
14. Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday (Id-e-Milad) 19-10-2021 Tuesday
15. Diwali (Deepawali) 04-11-2021 Thursday
16. Guru Nanak’s Birthday 19-11-2021 Friday
17. Christmas 25-12-2021 Saturday
(*) Subject to change depending on the sighting of the moon.
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(Raghuraman,V)
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER
Copy to: :
1. The PSO to Secretary (DARE) & DG, ICAR, KrishiBhavan, New Delhi 110 001. o
2. The PPS to Secretary, ICAR, KrishiBhavan, New Delhi 110 001. 2
3. The DDG (AS), ICAR, KrishiBhavan, New Delhi 110 001.
4. The Dy. Secretary (AS), ICAR, KrishiBhavan, New Delhi 110 001.
5. The Director, (Administration), ICAR, KrishiBhavan, New Delhi 110 001.
6. Officer In-charge Computer, for uploading in the NIVEDI, Web site.
7. PA to Director, ICAR; NIVEDI, Bengaluru.
8. The Branch Manager, SBI, AtturLayour, Bengaluru.
9. The Post Master, Yelahanka, Bengaluru.
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List of Restricted Holidays during the year-2021

SI. No. Holiday Date Day
1. New Year’s Day 01-01-2021 Friday
2, Lohri 13-01-2021 Wednesday
3. Guru Govind Singh’s Birthday 20-01-2021 Wednesday
4. BasantPanchami/ Sri Panchami 16-02-2021 Tuesday
3 Shivaji Jayanti 19-02-2021 Friday
6. Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 26-02-2021 Friday
7. Guru Ravidas’s Birthday/ ShivajiJayanti 27-02-2021 Saturday
8. Swami DayanandaSaraswatiJayanti 08-03-2021 Monday
9. MahaShivaratri 11-03-2021 Thursday
10. HolikaDahan /Dolyatra 28-03-2021 Sunday
11. Easter Sunday 04-04-2021 Sunday
12, Mesadi Tamil New Year’s Day 14-04-2021 Wednesday
13. Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/BahagBihu (Assam) 15-04-2021 Thursday
14. Ram Navami 21-04-2021 Wednesday
15. Jamat-Ul-Vida 07-05-2021 Friday
16. Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday 09-05-2021 Sunday
17. RathYatra ) 12-07-2021 Monday
18. Parsi New Year’s Day/ Nauroj 16-08-2021 Monday
19. Onum or ThiruOnam Day 21-08-2021 Saturday
20. RakshaBandhan 22-08-2021 Sunday
21. Janmashtami (Smarta) 30-08-2021 Monday
22, MahalayaAmavasye 06-10-2021 Wednesday
23. Dussehara (Saptami) 12-10-2021 Tuesday
24, Dussehra (Mahashtami) 13-10-2021 Wednesday
25. Dussehra (Mahanavami) 14-10-2021 Thursday
26. Mabharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 20-10-2021 Wednesday
27 Karaka Chaturthi (KarwaChouth) 24-10-2021 Sunday
28. Kannada Rajyotsava 01-11-2021 Monday
29. NarakaChaturdasi 04-11-2021 Thursday
30. Govardhan Puja 05-11-2021 Friday
31. Bhai Duj 06-11-2021 Saturday
32. Pratihar Sashti or Surya Sashti (Chhat Puja) 10-11-2021 Wednesday
33. Guru Teg Bahadur’sMartydom Day 24-11-2021 Wednesday
34 Christmas Eve 24-12-2021 Friday
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